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MAP 0.2 mM treatment increased extracellular impedance significantly. 

Ex
tra

ce
llu

la
r A

I a
re

a 
pe

r c
el

l

����

8

*p�0.05�**p�0.001

*

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

Control MAP
0.2 mM

MAP
1 mM

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

control 
�DIV2�

control 
�DIV8�

MAP 
0.2 mM
�DIV2�

MAP
0.2 mM
�DIV8�

MAP 
1 mM
�DIV2�

MAP
1 mM
�DIV8�

**

In
cr

ea
se

 ra
tio

 o
f E

AI
 a

re
a 

of
 D

IV
8 

to
 D

IV
2 

Di
st

an
ce

 o
f E

AI
 a

re
a 

fro
m

 c
yt

os
ke

le
ta

l e
dg

e 
� µ

m
�

�
������ ���������������
�	�����������


�	�����������������������������������������������������������

����

��������������������������
����
������
��
����
������
����
�����������	�����������������������

0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8

1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8

2

Control MAP 
0.2 mM

MAP 
1.0 mM

DHA 
0.2 mM

DHA 
1.0 mM

=SP�EPMMCI*O #SP4P�EPMMCI*O

3:��
��H%:M �A!!��:#�.C::#�
��)�E=# ����!: ��C( ��� - " 

=SP�EPMMCI*O�U=4*M 3�4*4U.F* =8=�

�

�C%�C8�#�A!8EC)8CD��!A����C��8H#*HE���
 HA�%�)"!%��!�EC�#�)* ,��(�

3P
OU

SP
M

:
1=

��

%)

N
:

�

♰

♰c4/
%(

�.4/
%
�

�

��
��
��
��
���
��

��
��
�

�%*E�8�##H#�E��C##���%�8�%����I!)H�#!M����
- �E��)��.*E�8�##H#�E�8C##���%�%C*�

02���&�A0�*E��*A�%*�!%8E��)�)�
8C##���%�!%�A��!HA�)!�%!�!8�%*#/�

3PMMCI*O�RVCOU.UCU.:*�D=�5�8"1
3PMMCI*O�H.D*S

����������������2������

��

�P� T.IO.H.ECOU�F.HH*S*OE*�PH�4SPM.H*SCU.PO
D=�U-*�US*CUN*OU

f#S*CUN*OU�CTEPSD.E�CE.F�-CT�*B*EU�UP�.N4SP:*�
EPMMCI*O�4SPFVE*

AT.OI�U-*�VMUSCTPO.E�N.ESPTEP4*��F.HH*S*OU�CEPVTU.E�
.N4*FCOE*�CS*C�-CT�D*�PDT*S:*F�PVUT.F*�PH�E*MM%�
#S*CUN*OU�PH�:1=�
%)�N:�-CT�U*OF*OE=�UP�.OES*CT*�
U-CU�CS*C��T.N.MCS�UP�U-*�S*TVMU�PH�5�8"1%�

f5HH*EU�PH�:1=�US*CUN*OU�HPS�EPMMCI*O�T=OU-*T.T
f�=OCN.E�:.TVCM.>CU.PO�PH�U-*��M.:.OI�E*MM�PDT*S:CU.PO�
VT.OI�VMUSCTPO.E�N.ESPTEP4*

#-*�F*U*EU.PO�PH�U-*�*<USCE*MMVMCS�
-.I-�HMV.F�.OIS*F.*OU�S*M*CT*

g
AMUSCTPO.E N.ESPTEP4*

AMUSCTPO.E�PDT*S:CU.PO 5�8"1

5<USCE*MMVMCS�
5MCTU.E�NCU*S.CM

#SP4P�EPMMCI*O�
4SPFVE*F�

*<USCE*MMVMCS

5MCTU.E�?D*S
�.DSPO*EU.O
�CN.O.O

*UE 3PMMCI*O�H.D*S

#*SN.OCM�
3�4*4U.F*
3PMMCI*O�
H.DS.M


